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Small business owners searching for IT solutions 
want a reliable, secure, and easy to use platform offer-
ing the services required to be competitive in today’s 
economy. Incorporating WEB Hosting, Domain & 
Email Serving, Proxy, built-in Wireless Networking, 
VPN Server and Firewall services, the IT IN A BOX® 

platform is the solution for today’s small office. 
Remotely manage your system with our Web Enabled 
graphical user interface and leave system manage-
ment worries behind. It’s now easier then ever to gain 
a competitive edge, grow your business and utilize an 
integrated technology solution.

Save/Restore
Express Setup

Domains

Web Server

FTP Server

File Server

Alarms

Proxy Server

NAT

Upgrade

Router

4 Port Switch

Domain Users
DNS Server

Email Server

DHCP Server

Statistics

Firewall

VPN Server

Wireless Access

Networks

Website Builder



CoreVista Web®        

Web Based IT Management Tool

EmergeCore’s Web Management tool is an 
intuitive graphical user interface that allows 
non-technical employees to configure and 
maintain IT network services. We have taken 
the fear out of system management for the 
small business owner by providing simple, 
easy to use tools. Follow the online instruc-
tions and with a click of your mouse, in min-
utes, you too can configure your required IT 
services. 

The IT IN A BOX®, an All in One solution for 
small business, reduces the cost of owner-
ship and management of the most common 
IT services required at a small business. 

CoreVista Web®

Website Builder

EmergeCore’s CoreVistaWebTM Website Builder will help you generate a working web-
site for your domain name in just minutes. A non-technical user can build and maintain 

a basic website for your business by utilizing a series of templates within the CoreVistaWeb® 

Website Builder. Each page of the website can then be customized as desired using a company logo, 
photos, sales or technical information; and new custom or standard pages can be added from a selec-
tion of templates. Website building has never been easier or less costly for the small business owner.

  

DSL (ISP Charges)  

External Web Host  

System Management 

Wireless   

Exchange Server  

Software License  

Software Support  

External Consulting  

IT IN A BOX® 

Total 1st year cost

1st YR ROI  

Current System 

1st yr costs

$750

$380

$1,700

$300

$1,500

$1,200

$2,450

$1,000

-0-

$9,280

=  295%

IT IN A BOX®  

1st yr costs

$750

-0-

-0-

-0-

-0-

-0-

-0-

$1,000

$1,395

$3,145

    hardware/software 

Compare the Difference



PROCESSOR
SYSTEM MEMORY 
STORAGE

NETWORKING

POWER SUPPLY UNIT
LED INDICATORS 
CONNECTORS

CHASSIS

DIMENSION

OPERATING SYSTEM
USERS AND GROUPS

SYSTEM

EMAIL

NETWORKING

APPLICATION

WIRELESS
STATISTICS

WEBSITE BUILDER

Transmeta Crusoe TM5600 533MHz
SDRAM 128MB 

         • 2.5” IDE HDD 20Gig
• Compact Flash 32MB

• 4-port Hub Switch supports 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• 1 LAN for up-link 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

• Wireless AP 802.11b
External Power Adaptor 60W/12V

Power, HDD, LAN, WAN, Wireless AP
• USB x 2 support USB 1.1

• Parallel ports x 1
• COM port 9 pins x 1

• RJ45 x 5 (LAN port x 4, WAN port x 1)
• Fanless

• Plastic Bezel
 W.9.84 x D9.6 x H2.24

CoreVista Web
®

• Top Level Management
  • GUI User Management

• Express Setup
   •  System Summary

• Alarms & Monitoring
 • Remote Management

  • Web Upgradable
 • Email Server

 • WebMail Per Domain
• Router

  • Firewall
  • DHCP Server
  • DHCP Client

  • NAT
  • Web Server

 • Proxy Server
 • VPN Client & Server

  • File Sharing
 Radius Authentication Wireless Access Point

• Web Statistics
• FTP Statistics

 • Bandwidth Statistics 
• Tools to build your own website

 • Easy to use customizable templates

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

          WMRG STUDIOS INC
                 P.O.BOX 73   CHELTENHAM PA 

     19012-0073
tel +1 215 . 635 . 4815

http://www.wmrgstudios.com

IT.100

HARDWARE SPECIFICATIONS

SOFTWARE SPECIFICATIONS
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